Bond County Treasurs
Clinton County Treasurer
Effingham County Treasure
Fayette County Treasurer
Jefferson County Treasurer
Madison Coutny Treasurer
Marion County Treasurer
Monroe County Treasurer
St. Clair County Treasurer
Washington County Treasurer
Wayne County Treasurer
Vigo County Treasurer

Attn Bankruptcy Clerk
Attn Bankruptcy Clerk
Attn Bankruptcy Clerk
Attn Bankruptcy Clerk
Attn Bankruptcy Clerk
Attn Bankruptcy Clerk
Attn Bankruptcy Clerk
Attn Bankruptcy Clerk
Attn Bankruptcy Clerk
Attn Bankruptcy Clerk
Attn Bankruptcy Clerk
Attn Bankruptcy Clerk

206 W Main St

850 Fairfax St

101 N 4th St Ste 202
221 S 7th Room 105
100 S 10th St Room 100
157 N Main #125

100 E Main St

100 S Main St

10 Public Square

101 E St Louis St

301 E Main St Ste 201
191 Oak Street

P. 0. Box 399

Greenville
Carlyle
Effingham
Vandalia
Mt. Vernon
Edwardsville
Salem
Waterloo
Belleville
Nashville
Fairfield
Terre Haute

62246
62231
62401
62471
62864
62025
62881
62298
62220
62263
62837
47807
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1.50%

1.50%




