County	Address 1	Address 2	Address 3	City	State	Zip Code		Intrest Required	Interst Rat
Bond County Treasurs	Attn Bankruptcy Clerk	206 W Main St		Greenville	IL		62246	Υ	1.50%
Clinton County Treasurer	Attn Bankruptcy Clerk	850 Fairfax St		Carlyle	IL		62231	N	
Effingham County Treasure	Attn Bankruptcy Clerk	101 N 4th St Ste 202	P. O. Box 399	Effingham	IL		62401	N	
Fayette County Treasurer	Attn Bankruptcy Clerk	221 S 7th Room 105		Vandalia	IL		62471	Υ	1.50%
Jefferson County Treasurer	Attn Bankruptcy Clerk	100 S 10th St Room 100		Mt. Vernon	IL		62864	N	
Madison Coutny Treasurer	Attn Bankruptcy Clerk	157 N Main #125		Edwardsville	IL		62025	N	
Marion County Treasurer	Attn Bankruptcy Clerk	100 E Main St		Salem	IL		62881	N	
Monroe County Treasurer	Attn Bankruptcy Clerk	100 S Main St		Waterloo	IL		62298	N	
St. Clair County Treasurer	Attn Bankruptcy Clerk	10 Public Square		Belleville	IL		62220	Υ	
Washington County Treasurer	Attn Bankruptcy Clerk	101 E St Louis St		Nashville	IL		62263	N	
Wayne County Treasurer	Attn Bankruptcy Clerk	301 E Main St Ste 201		Fairfield	IL		62837	N	
Vigo County Treasurer	Attn Bankruptcy Clerk	191 Oak Street		Terre Haute	IN		47807	N	